ey —r—
SEQUENCE NO. LA THIS REPORT MUST BE SUBMITTED WITHIN
C|1 (MDE USE ONLY) STATE OF MARYLAND 45 DAYS AFTER WELL IS COMPLETED.
T E WELL COMPLETION REPORT SOUNTY
(THIS NUMBER IS TQ BE PUNCHED FILL IN THIS FORM COMPLETELY NUMBER A /7 22 »
IN COLS. 3<% ON Al# CARDS) PLEASE TYPE 7 R s
ST/CO USE ONLY DATE WELL COMPLETED Depth of Well N/ /ag RO PERITT S i et
DchEReooDiged 3 o b vy = 23 3 28 ST T O o L KSR
"3 2 2008 -:*r:'g:, o i 5 SO
8 13 15 0 {TO NEAREST FOOT) OK 28 20 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37
/1) ? Al ]
OWNER ) Ondee bl ] K ool i
: : Do neme R
STREET OR RFD___ 7 Rl K c?»‘i.vazxif« K 4 __ TOWN Loy (7] ‘ a
SUBDIVISION__ . Z#se fo) aidsv b e T SECTION £ : LoT __ 7 a
WELL LOG GROUTING RECORD I I
Not required for driven wells WELL HAS BEEN GROUTED 1 2
(Circle Appropriate Box) ~ PUMPING TEST
RMATIONS PENETRATED, THEIR z e
s‘&)‘[EO;r‘[E)E'g%e. CT):CIZ?(NESST?NND IF G‘VATER BEARING TYPE OF WN’G MATERIAL (c'm'a one) HOURS PUMPED (nwest hour) -
escRFTON Vee __FEET_ ehock | CeMent CTM])  BENTONITE CLAY
sheets if needed Fi T beari ), :
"9 § NO. OF BAGS. NO. OF POUNDS %22 | PUMPING RATE (gal. per min.) ~ = -
/ o GALLONS OF WATER {L METHOD USED TO _;: =g ;-Qf’f{ y
DEPTH OF GROUT SEAL (to nearest foot) MEASURE PUMPING RATE | LA,
/ v 72 x|l B |30~ , 35
(eray Plica (o] = Waotr- "°m4a_1-ﬁ oo " WATER LEVEL (distance from land surface)
- 272 (enter O if from surface)
~t casmg CASIN\J RECORD BEFORE PUMPING ft.
3 inser WHEN PUMPING ft.
appropnate CONCR
code
below g g TYPE OF PUMP USED (for test)
air iston turbine
M IN Nominal diameter Total depth Iz-l @ ’
CASING top (main) casing  of main casing other
TYPE (nearest inch)! (nearest foot) @ centrifugal IE rotary (describe
S 5 4O z7 7 Z7- < OVo)
iz LI R ] m jot 5;@ pubmersible
E OTHER CASING (if used) 27 7 Zd
e diameter depth (feet)
H inch from to
X - " < ' | DRILLER INSTALLED PUMP YEs o/
& (CIRCLE) (YES or NO) <
g L I ) ) IF DRILLER INSTALLS PUMP, THIS SECTION
MUST BE COMPLETED FOR ALL WELLS.
screen type SCREEN RECORD RECORD TYPE OF PUMP INSTALLED el
or open hole PLACE (A,CJ,P,R,S,T,0) 2
e m 2 H& e
CAPACITY:
pptogeiate BRONZE HoLE GALLONS PER MINUTE
below “ (to nearest gallon) 31 35
PUMP HORSE POWER
a7 Y
C | 2 | DEPTH (nearest ft.) PUMP COLUMN LENGTH
NUMBER OF UNSUCCESSFUL WELLS: [ P e (nearest ft.)
= A A 5 & 2/ A%
= 7o | 1 e =2 X S
WELL HYDROFRACTURED ‘ o B i % 17 2 ,CAS";‘G HEIGHT g:’c'gn?grpggfgehgfgm)
{1°%¥ e, ;’ above
CIRCLE APPROPRIATE LETTER e 21 26 i = 49 LAND SURFACE
A WELL WAS ABANDONED AND SEALED s =
A GHENTHIS WELL WAS COMPLEIED ca El below 7 (n?g;SSt)
E ELECTRIC LOG OBTAINED R "3 39 41 45 a7 51 49 50 51
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70 72 @
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EMERGENCY/TEMP NO. IF ANY

Bl1 1 0 9 9 (;%?EUS:ECE'T&) STATE OF MARYLAND STATE PERMIT NUMBER
T 3 3 3 APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL WELL /7/~r - 95— / _'5'03
27950 pleaSS; 09 " fill in this form completely
Date Regeived (APA) B 3 / LOCATION OF WELL
/:/ 2/0 . OWNER INFORMATION s A, |
MM/ oo Ay 13 . 8 CcO NfY 21

Wiandusbd S Kot ol .

15 LasfName Owner First Name 34

| P’ d:" 436"7(35 |

WW&”T J

23 SUBDIVISION & 42

SECTION LOT [_7—|

Street or RFD 55 50
Jé//é&ul’ﬂ Hd 2/737 | OCL(,!f |
Town 70 State 72 Zip 76 52 NEAREST TOWN 71
DRILL7ER INFORMA HON MILES FROM TOWN (enter 0 |1 in town) | jL M 1]
L wszw/ £77£4..-_4 bl M s DoAY | 73 76 77 78

Dnller %ame 7 76  License No. 81

;(J_ 777@4414 MM M~\ |
5512 /Wi(,,e, A . &w/ff/l 2177/

B[4

1 2
DIRECTION OF WELL
TOWN (CIRCLE BOX)

FROM L M%L//&‘d %ﬂ{’

NEAR WHAT ROAD

ON WHICH SIDE OF ROAD “°E'”“
Address (CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) E
é_,:i’zd % A ayrt [P -10- Jop7, WEST[S]
Signature Date 34 Yo 37 SOUTH
B| 2 ] WELL INFORMATION 5 DISTANCE FROM ROAD Fr
R APPROX. PUMPING RATE <l
(GAL. PER MIN.) " = ENTER FT OR MI 38 39
-} ~
AVERAGE DAILY QUANTITY NEEDED > P TAX MAP: A 7 BLK: _“~2 parceL /0F
(GAL. PER DAY) 14 20

USE FOR WATER (CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX)

//'”\
/@/ DOMESTIC POTABLE SUPPLY & RESIDENTIAL
TRRIGATION

FARMING (LIVESTOCK WATERING & AGRICULTURAL
IRRIGATION

22 INDUSTRIAL, COMMERICIAL, DEWATERING
PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY WELL
TEST, OBSERVATION, MONITORING

GEO-THERMAL

PEEE

NOT TO BE FILLED IN BY DRILLER ‘
HEALTH DEPARTMENT APPROVAL

COUNTY NAME

STATE
SIGNATURE

COUNTY NO.

INSERT S ———8

3 DD Y
NORTH
GRID 505/

EA
& o000 éap G F94 o000
55 57 63

APPROXIMATE DEPTH OF WELL | Jo0 ) FEET
\ 24 28

T
APPROXIMATE DIAMETER OF WELL 6 :\:\jECAI-TES

METHOD OF DRILLING (circle one)
BORED (or Augered) JETTED Jetted & DRIVEN
3 e ) ;
3SGIF!—ROTary D AIR-PERcussion ROTARY (Hydraulic Rotary)
CABLE REVerse-ROTary DRive-POINT

other

REPLACEMENT OR DEEPENED WELLS
(CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX)"

{@/fHIS WELL WILL NOT REPLACE AN EXISTING WELL
THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE
ABANDONED AND SEALED

THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE USED
39 AS A STANDBY-CONTACT LOCAL APPROVING AUTHORITY
FOR POLICY ON STANDBY WELLS
@ THIS WELL WILL DEEPEN AN EXISTING WELL

PERMIT NUMBER OF WELL TO BE REPLACED OR DEEPENED
(IF AVAILABLE) 41 - - 52

Not to be filled in by driller (MDE OR COUNTY USE ONLY)

/ oA P e
APPROP. PERMIT NUMBER /'f O _‘,) il "_G_(’_(’_/

) N - — =
PERMIT No. /7.0 79 /D0
70 71 72 73 74 75 76 77 78 79
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z > b

3.

000

/¢
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NOTE - APPROVING AUTHORITIES SHOULD USE SEPARATE SHEET IF NEEDED =
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Review

: _ FIELD DATA SHEET .
HOWARD COUNTY WELL YIELD TEST
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2eoe 12 : &
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% 7400 ¥ A;‘y': ¢ : .3 At I  ;769¢@atV~
By 15 R oA A
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B a7 oy A
| s 00 /G2 /0 6
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HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH
WELL & SEPTIC PROGRAM
TEL: (410)313-1771  FAX: (410)313-2648

Information Form for the Installation of the Well Pump, Pitless Adapter, and Supply Piping

NOTE: The installer is responsible for requesting an inspection prior to 9 am on the day of the desired
inspection. No work is to be covered until approved by the Health Department. All installations must comply
with the National Standard Plumbing Code (NSPC, as amended locally) and COMAR 26.04.04 (MD Well

Counstruction Regulations). Submission of a complete form is required prior to Use and Occupancy approval,

- Robert L. Feezer Co., Inc. + 410-781-4655
ompany Name: Robedl.reezerbo.ine. 0000000 l¢lephone #:
Address: 6321 Bamett Avenue
Sykesville, MD 21784

(Must circle one) Licensed Plumber Licensed Well Driller Licensed Well Pump Installer
License # and name of individual responsible for the field installation:
Name (Pnnt) Robert L. Feezer License# 2122

*A licensed individual must perform the actual installation. Apprentices must be under the supervision of a
licensed journeyman or master plumber, pump installer or well driller. Licenses may be subjected to field
verification. Unlicensed individuals may be reported to the appropriate licensing agency.

Name of Property Owner: NV Homes Telephone #: 410-379-5956
Subdivision: Warfield Estates I _ Lot #: 8007 Well Tag #: HO -95 -1503

Site Address: 14675 Triadelphia road
Glenelg, MD 21737

Submersible Pump Data Pitless Adapter Well Cap and Electric Conduit
Make: Berkeley ‘ ~ Make: Boshant Two piece watertight cap: _Yes
Model #: 87P4MS07221 A Model#: P-100-58 Screened, vented well cap: _Yes
Pump Capacity 7 GPM - Depth:_ 42" (36”min) Cap secured to casing: _Yes
Well Yield: 6 GPM NSFE/WSC approved: _Yes  Conduit min 18” B.G.:_Yes
Depth of well encountered at time of pump installation: 300 (feet) Conduit secured to well cap: Yes

If pump capacity exceeds well yield, a low water cut off switch is required by NSPC 1990 Section 17.8.4
Torque arrestors, Cable guards, or other acceptable method used— Must circle one
Safety rope, if used, attached to brass rope adapter or other acceptable method inside of well casing NA

Piping to house House Connection
Type: Poly PVC sleeve to undisturbed soil at wall penetration:_Yes
PSI: 200 (160 psi min) Length of sleeve(5’ minimum from foundation): 1¢

Depth of supply line: 42" (36”min)  Sleeve sealed properly:_Yes

The water supply line is required to be at least ten feet from the septic tank, pump chamber, sewage piping,
distribution box, drainfields, and sewage reserve area. If this cannot be accomplished, contact this office for

approval prior to installation. o
Robert L. Feezer R o= s March 4, 2013

Signature of company representative responsible for installation date

For Health Department Use Only — Not to be completed by Installer

Date Insp. Requested: ﬁz &/2/3’_ Date Insp. Approved: 1;12345 /I3 Inspector:
Inspection Data: Pitless adapter watertight & water supply line at least 36” below grade
Two piece cap installed and attached to casing securely
Elec. conduit extends at least 18” below grade/attached to cap properly
Safety rope not outside of well cap/casing
Correct well tag attached properly and casing 8" above finished grade
Water supply line sleeved adequately at house connection
Adequate grout observed below pitless adapter
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y -y Bureau of Environmental Health
7178 Columbia Gateway Drive, Columbia, MD 21046-2147
Main: 410-313-6300 | Fax: 410-313-6303

: TDD 410-313-2323 | Toll Free 1-866-313-6300
'Howard County www.hchealth.org
Health Department Facebook: www.facebook.com/hocohealth

Twitter: HowardCoHealthDep

Maura J. Rossman, M.D., Health Officer

INTERIM CERTIFICATE OF POTABILITY
Expiration Date — November 20, 2013

June 20, 2013

Homeowner
14675 Triadelphia Road
Glenelg, Maryland 21737

RE:  The Warfields, Lot # 7
14675 Triadelphia Road
Building Permit: B13000065
Well Permit: HO-95-1503

Dear Homeowner:

This is to advise you that the septic system installation and water well construction for the above
referenced property have been inspected and approved. Final approval of the septic system was
granted on 6/20/13. Final approval of the well line connection to the dwelling was granted on
04/25/13. The well construction was completed on 5/2/08. Water samples were collected on
6/6/13.

The water sample results indicate that the water samples submitted for testing were free of
coliform and fecal coliform bacteria at the time of sampling and are bacteriologically safe for
drinking. This certifies that the initial sampling requirements of COMAR 26.04.04 “Well
Regulations" have been met for the water supply system installed under well permit HO-95-
1905. Although the submitted sample results are in compliance with COMAR standards, the
Health Department does not guarantee water supplies.

This Interim Certificate of Potability will expire six months from the date of issuance.
Submission of a second bacteriological test indicating the water is free of coliform and fecal
coliform bacteria is required prior to the expiration date, after which time a Final Certificate of
Potability will be issued. Failure to submit an additional sample and obtain a Final
Certificate of Potability will result in a Notice of Violation and is punishable as a
misdemeanor under the Annotated Code of Maryland, Environment Article, 9-1311, subject
to a fine of up to $500 or imprisonment not to exceed three months.

Please contact (410) 313-1773 to schedule a final water sample appointment or contact a
Maryland certified water laboratory to schedule a water sample. A list of laboratories certified by
the state of Maryland may be found at the following website:
http://www.mde.state.md.us/assets/document/WSP-Labs-2010apr16.pdf




Approving Authority,

@?/mi ‘@/«Amw\ é/

Dana Bernard, REHS/RS
Environmental Sanitarian
Well & Septic Program

cc: Howard County Dept. of Inspections, Licenses, and Permits
Community Hygiene Program
File




TRACE LABORATORIES, INC

S North Park Drive

Hunt Valley, MD 21030 USA

Telephone: 410/584-9099 / Fax: 410/584-9117

Website: www.tracelabs.com / Email: jnfo(@tracelabs.com
Maryland State Certified Laboratory #318

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

Requester: S$/0 Number: 89326

Rick Cross ' Report Date:  June 7, 2013
Robert L. Feezer Company

6321 Barnett Avenue

Sykesville, Maryland 21784

Property Sampled: 14675 Triadelphia Road, 21737 Building Permit # B13000065
Sample Location: Pressure Tank Tap v+ Rov Sampler ID #: 7483AM
Residual Chlorine: <0.1 mg/L - Samples Iced: Yes

County: Howard Subdivision: The Warfields II S2 RSB
Map: 27 Parcel: 114 Lot #:

Date/Time Collected in Field: June 6, 2013 @ 10:14 am
Date/Time Received in Lab: June 6, 2013 @ 11:56 am

Well Tag #: HO-95-1503
Well Condition: 2-Piece Cap, Satisfactory

Water Treatment/Conditioning:  Softener, Neutralizer

METHOD i MCL/*SMCL

SM 9223B Absent Absent

EPA 180.1

Abéeht Absent

The results in this report relate only to those items tested. If any additional information or clarification of this report is required,
please contact us. This test report shall not be reproduced except in full without the written approval of Trace Laboratories Inc.

AT

foddnurame ¢ Ahgo)d
Katherine C. Higgs Y
Manager — Drinking Water Testing

MCL: Maximum Contamination Level, an enforceable level established by the EPA
*SMCL: Secondary Maximum Contamination Level, a level recommended by the EPA
***A non-enforceable parameter that may cause cosmetic effects or aesthetic effects (such as taste, color or odor) in drinking water.

Page 1 of 1




/- Bureau of Environmental Health :
7178 Gateway Drive Columbia, MD 21046

(410) 313-2640 Fax (410) 313-2648
Howard County ; TDD (410) 3132323  Toll Free 1-866-313-6300
Health Department . website: www.hchealth.org

Peter L. Beilenson, M.D., M.P.H., Health Officer

Friday, January 18, 2008

IMPORTANT

MEMORANDUM

To: WELL DRILLER,
FILE

From: Kevin Wolf, Sanitarian
Well and Septic Program

Re:  The Warfield’s II (F-07-040)
Lot’s 6-14

In order to preserve the quality of ground drinking water, a special condition has been set for
wells of lots 6 though 14 for the above referenced property. This condition requires the driller to
seal off the upper strata by placing a certain amount of casing to the approximate depth below
the very first water-bearing fracture OR a minimum of 75 feet (which ever comes first). For
example, if you hit a water-bearing fracture at 53 feet, then there should be at least 55 feet of
casing or enough casing to get below that fracture. Any deviations to this condition are to be
prior approved by the Health Department. -




